
Thyroid Eye Disease

November 8th (Saturday)

SAVE THE DATE

ORGANIZATION:

WWW.LATAMTEDSYMPOSIUM.COM.BR

FIND OUT MORE:

SCHEDULE

https://www.latamtedsymposium.com.br/


November 8th (Saturday)

1st LATIN AMERICAN SYMPOSIUM ON THYROID EYE DISEASE

13:00 Opening Neuton Dornelas (Brazil),
Rafael Scheffel (Brazil)
e Fabian Pitoia (Brazil)

13:10 Diagnosis and Assessment of TED: CAS, VISA, and EUGOGO –
The Role of the Endocrinologist

13:25
Orbital Imaging: Indications and Key Considerations for
the Endocrinologist

Roberto Ebner (Argentina)

Anabela Zunino (Argentina)

14:10 Debate

14:30 Bio break

16:00 Debate

16:20 Closing

14:45

15:30
TED: Current and Future Management from an Oculoplastic
Surgeon Perspective

15:45
Orbital Decompression in Thyroid Eye Disease: 
Key Considerations for Endocrinologists

13:40
Initial Measures: What Works and What Does Not (Local
Interventions, Smoking Cessation, Selenium, Statins,
and Vitamin D)

Henry Arenas (Colombia)

13:55
Management of Thyroid Eye Disease (TED): First- and 
Second-Line Therapies versus Outcome-Based Strategies

Indications for Corticosteroid Therapy in TED

Danilo Villagelin (Brazil) 

Laura Delfino (Argentina)

15:00 Indications for Teprotumumab Therapy in TED

15:15

13:10

13:25

13:40

14:30

14:45

16:20

15:00

15:45

16:00

13:40

14:10

15:15

15:30 TED: New Treatments on the Horizon

Adriano Namo Cury (Brazil)

Ivana Romero (Brazil)

Allan Pieroni (Brazil)

José Luis Tovilla Canales (Mexico) 
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